SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY |
CHAIR YOGA EVERY 9:00 DALY HRONCLE 9:30 DALY CHRONQLE
WEDNESDAY IN THE RESIDENT COLNOL 10:00 CHAIR DANCING 1 10:30 COAFEE AND CHAT 2
DINING ROOM METINGAGBET 215 |10:30 WATERBALLOONS TOSS 11:30 SOP SOOAL
AT 10 AM AT1030 AM 11:30 S0P 0OAL 200 HYORATIONCART
200 HYCRATIONCART 300 SENCRGAMES
300 AT THEMMES 430 RESDENTS TVCHIICE
430 RESDENTS TVOHOICE
9:30 DALY CHRONQLE 3| 900 DALY CHRONQLE 4| 900 DALY CHRONQLE 5| %00 DALY GHRONCLE 6| 200 DALY G-RONCLE 9:00 DALY GHRONCQLE 8| 930 DALY GRINGLE =]
10:30 USITS FROMJAME 1000 1000 AMWARMLP 1000 CHAR YOGA 10:00 USEIT ORLOSEIT 1600 MOVETOTHEEEAT 10:30 BOALING
11:30 SOP SOOAL 10:30 CORNHOLE 10:30 HLA BEACHBASKEBALL. 10:30 BOALING FOR DOLLARS 10:30 SMT THERLY 13:30 IN>-ALONSWTHSTRE 11:30 SOLP SO0AL
200 HYCRATIONCART 11:30 S0P SOOAL 11:30 SOP 00AL 11:30 S0P S00AL 11:30 SOP SOOAL 11:30 S0P OAL 200 HYCRATIONCART
300 WEKENDBINGD 2:00 HORATIONCART 2:00 HYCRATION CART 200 HYCRATIONCART 200 HYCRATIONCART 200 HYCRATIONCART 300 SENCRGAMES
430 RESDENTS TVCHOICE 300 PRETTY NAILS 300 DOMNDES 300 BELESTLDY 300 ICECREAM YOUSCREAM 3.00 BACRDGAVES 430 RESDENTS TVCHOICE |
430 RESDENTS TVOHOICE 430 RESDENTS TVOHOICE 430 RESDENTS TVCHOICE 430 RESDENTS TVCHOICE 430 RESDENTS TVCHIICE
9:30 DALY CHRONQLE 10| 900 DALY GRNOLE 11 200 DALY CHRONGLE 1 2| 900 DALY G-RONGLE 1 3|00 DALY G-RONGLE 14 900 DALY C-RONGLE 15| 930 DALYC-RONQE 16
10:30 VIBAS ONTHENEAS 1000 MVETOTHEEEAT 10:00 ROKINAEROBICS 1000 CHNRYOGA 10:00 EBND & STRETCH 1G:00 CREATIVE MOVEMENT 10:30 ARMCHARTRAVEL
11:30 S0P SOOAL 1230 RNGTOSS 10:30 LETS GARCEN 1030 10:30 WATER BALLOONTOSS 10:30 MEC MIMORES W JORY 11:30 SOP SO0AL
2:00 HYORATIONCART 11:30 S0P SOOAL 11:30 SOP SO0AL 11:30 S0P SOOAL 11:30 SOP SOOAL 11:30 SOP SO0AL 200 HCRATIONCART
300 ARTS & CRAFTS 200 HYDRATIONCART 200 HYCRATIONCART 200 HYDRATICNGART 200 HYCRATIONCART 200 HYDRATIONCART 300 MND JOGGERS
430 RESDENTS TVOHOICE 300 PATIOSLINEHNE 300 BEN:O 300 BEESTDY 3,00 ICE CREAM YOUSCREAM 300 AT THEMMES 430 RESDENTS TVOHOICE
430 RESCENTS TV GHOICE 430 RESCENTS TV CHOICE 430 RESDENIS TV GHDICE 430 RESDENTS TV CHOICE 430 RESDENTS TV CHOICE
9:30 DALY C-RONOLE 1 7 | 200 DALY G-RONCLE 18| 20 DALY CRINOE 19| 900 DALY C-RONGLE 20| 900 DALY GHRONCLE 21 | %00 DALY CRONCLE 22| %30 DALY G-RNCLE 23|
10:30 ISITS FROM AME 1000 STANDGET AT 10:00 USEIT CRLOSEIT 10:00 CHARYOGA 1G:00 MORNING STRETCH 1G:00 LOCOMOTION 1630 RNGTOSS :
11:30 S0P SOOAL 10:30 EEANBAG TOSS 10:30 H.LA BEACHBASKETBALL 10:30 LET'S GET COOKING 10:30 AEENT QNI MEETING | 10:30 BALLOONVOLLEYBALL 11:30 SOP SO0AL
2:00 HYCRATIONCART 11:30 SOP SO0AL 11:30 SOUP SO0AL 11:30 S0P SOOAL 11:30 SOP SO0AL 11:30 SOP SO0AL 2:00 HYCRATIONCART
300 200 HYCRATIONCART 2:00 HYDRATIONCART 2:00 HYCRATION CART 2:00 HORATIONCART 200 HYCRATIONGART 300 BRANCRINCHERS
430 RESDENTS TV OHOICE 300 PAVPERNGTIME 300 ART EXPRESIONS 300 BELESTWDY 300 LETSCHERRATEQLRSENCRS | 300 CONNECT FOLR 430 RESDENTS TV CHIICE
430 RESCENTS TVCHIICE 430 RESDENTS TVCHOICE 430 RESDENTS TVOHOICE 430 RESDENTS TVCHOICE 430 RESDENTS TV OHOICE _
9:30 DALY GHRONQLE 24 |70 DALYCRINGE 25 00 DALY CRONOLE 26| 900 DALY CHRONGLE 27| 900 DALY CHRONCLE 2 8| %00 DALY G-ROINGLE 29 930DALYCRONGE 30
10:30 SNORTOAICS 10:00 AMWARMLP 10:00 STRETCH& SMLE 10:00 CHARYOA 10:00 STRETCHAND SMLE 10:00 MORNING STRETCH 10:30 QOFFEE AND COMPANY |
11:30 AP SO0AL 10:30 SMT THERY 1030 1G30NMETHT TUNEWSTRE  |18:30 10:30 MEC MEVORIES W JOBY 11:30 SOP SO0AL
200 HYCRATIONCART 11:30 S0P SOOAL 11:30 S0P SOOAL 11:30 SOP SO0AL 11:30 SOP SOOAL 11:30 SOP SO0AL 200 HYCRATIONCART
300 AZAERS 200 HYCRATIONCART 200 HYCRATION CART 2:00 HYCRATIONCART 200 HCRATIONCART 200 HYDRATIONCART 300 EXPRESSYOLRSELF
430 RESDENTS TV CHIICE 300 QUIDOOR STROLLS 300 BOARDGAVES 300 BELESTLDY 3,00 ICE CREAM YOUSCREAM 300 MOMEPOPOORN 430 RESDENTS TV OHOICE
430 RESOENTSTVCHICE 430 RESDENTS TV CHIICE 430 RESDENTS TV CHIICE 430 RESDENTS TV CHIICE 430 RESCENTS TV CHOICE
R varNar . 31 ECREAM | | SENIOR CITIZENS AVAILABLE SHERWOOD OAKS
1130 S0P SOOAL | CASHINYOLRBNXO | DAY LUAU THROUGHOUT THE DAY: POST ACUTE
200 LYCRATION CART EVERY THURSDAY | g nsFRvOGON | CELEBRATION BOOKS — MIND GAMES — o S
200 VB DEND AT 3PM COLORING PAGES- 250 FARVEWRD
430 RESCENTS TV OHICE . FRDY AGBTS™ | AUGUST 21° RADIO- 1:1 ROOM VISITS WESTLAKEMILLAGE CAS134
| | AT 3 PM AND MORE. 805-494-1233

ALL ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO RESIDENTS NEEDS OR CHOICE.




